
Norway Import
Sea Freight FCL
Oslo NOOSL Bergen NOBGO 

Validity: 01.04.2025  30.06.2025
Local Charges

TMS Code Charge Amount Basis
THCD Terminal Handling Charge - Destination THC 1,600.00 kr. per container
ISPSD ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance 300.00 kr. per container
DOCD Documentation Fee at Destination 900.00 kr. per BL
EQFD Equipment Inspection Fee at Destination 650.00 kr. per container
FHND Handling Fee 700.00 kr. per container
CPI Customs Inspection as per offer
DROPD Container Dropoff as per offer

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined
Period* Calendar DaysCountry of destination 20' DC 40' DC & HC

P0 15 0.00 kr. 0.00 kr.
Norway P1 610 400.00 kr 750.00 kr

P2 11 600.00 kr 1,200.00 kr

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days

Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applies
Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the mentioned Ports of Loadings 



Norway Export
Sea Freight FCL
Oslo NOOSL Bergen NOBGO 

Validity: 01.04.2025  30.06.2025
Local Charges

TMS Code Charge Amount Basis
THCO Terminal Handling Charge - Origin THC 1,600.00 kr. per container
ISPSO ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance 300.00 kr. per container
DOCO Documentation Fee at Origin 900.00 kr. per BL
VGMSO VGM Submission to Carrier 425.00 kr per container
AMS AMS Fee* 525.00 kr per BL
FHNDO Handling Fee 700.00 kr per container
PICKO Container Pick Up as per offer
CPI Customs inspection as per outlay

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined
Period* Calendar DaysCountry of destination 20' DC 40' DC & HC

P0 17 0.00 kr. 0.00 kr.
Norway P1 814 400.00 kr 800.00 kr

P2 15 650.00 kr 1,200.00 kr

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days

Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applies
Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the mentioned Ports of Discharge:  

* applicable for CA,US,MX,TR,EG,CN,JP



Norway
Customs Clearance
Oslo NOOSL Bergen NOBGO 

Validity: 01.04.2025  30.06.2025
Sea Freight Import Full Container Load FCL

TMS Code Amount Basis
CCD Customs Clearance (incl. 1st container and 1 HS code) 395.00 kr per declaration
ADDHS Thereafter  per HS code 65.00 kr per HS Code
CAC Thereafter  per Container 65.00 kr per Container

TMS Code Amount Basis
CCO Export customs AES (incl. 1st container and 1 HS code): 275.00 kr per declaration
ADDHS Thereafter per HS Code 45.00 kr per HS Code /
CAC and container 45.00 kr per container



Validity: 01.07.2024  30.09.2024

Norway
Courier Service 
Oslo NOOSL Bergen NOBGO 

Validity: 01.04.2025  30.06.2025
Miscellaneous Additional Services 

Miscellaneous Additional Services Per Document
Per commenced  

½ Hour
Courier Service within Sweden €22.50
Applicable for sea freight FCL/LCL within Europe €35.00

International €45.00


